Head Office:  Unit 1/35 Rimfire Drive ,Hallam, Vic 3803. Phone: 1800 813 987  Fax: 03 8786 3572
Email: sales@austwiderentals.com   websites: www.austwidesales.com.au
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR
FEATURES:
High quality stainless steel interior
and exterior that helps minimize
dents, scratches and rust and offers
long-life durability and easy

 Easy access to the condensing unit
from the front and the side.
 Automatic condensate disposal. No
drainage required.
MAIN DATA
LNRT Series:-  Side Mount Under Counter Solid Door Refrigerators
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
Model Doors  Volume
(Gross lts)
Shelves Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
Voltage Amps Cord
Length
Shipping
Weight
LNRT-1B-900 1 213 1 900 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 1.54 2.4 71kg
LNRT-2B-1200 2 300 2 1200 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 2.25 2.4 104kg
LNRT-2B-1500 2 410 2 1500 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 2.4 2.4 144kg
LNRT-3B-1800 3 521 3 1800 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 3.71 2.4 169kg
LNRT-3B-1800
LNRT-2B-1500
LNRT-1B-900
LNRT-2B-1200

 Easy access to the condensing unit
from the front and the side.
 Automatic condensate disposal. No
drainage required.
MAIN DATA
LGRT Series:-  Side Mount Under Counter Solid Door Refrigerators
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
Model Doors  Volume
(Gross lts)
Shelves Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
Voltage Amps Cord
Length
Shipping
Weight
LGRT-1B-900 1 170 1 900 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 1.54 2.4 71kg
LGRT-2B-1200 2 270 2 1200 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 2.25 2.4 90kg
LGRT-2B-1500 2 369 2 1500 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 2.4 2.4 100kg
LGRT-3B-1800 3 468 3 1800 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 3.71 2.4 125kg
LNRT-3B-1800
LNRT-2B-1500
LGRT-1B-900
LNRT-2B-1200

 Easy access to the condensing unit
from the front and the side.
 Automatic condensate disposal. No
drainage required.
MAIN DATA
LNFT Series:-  Side Mount Under Counter Solid Door Freezer
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
Model Doors  Volume
(Gross lts)
Shelves Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
Voltage Amps Cord
Length
Shipping
Weight
LNFT-1B-900 1 213 1 900 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 1.54 2.4 71kg
LNFT-2B-1200 2 300 2 1200 x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 2.25 2.4 104kg
LNFT-2B-1500 2 410 2 1500 x 700*x 850 220v/50hz 2.4 2.4 144kg
LNFT-3B-1800 3 521 3 1800x 700 x 850 220v/50hz 3.71 2.4 169kg
LNFT-2B-1500
LNFT-1B-900
LNFT-2B-1200
Head Office:  Unit 1/35 Rimfire Drive ,Hallam, Vic 3803. Phone: 1800 813 987  Fax: 03 8786 3572